Document Generated: 2021-11-13

Changes to legislation: There are outstanding changes not yet made by the legislation.gov.uk editorial team to Enterprise and Regulatory Reform Act 2013. Any changes that have already been made by the team appear in the content and are referenced with annotations. (See end of Document for details) View outstanding changes

# SCHEDULES

#### SCHEDULE 6

REGULATORY APPEALS ETC: MINOR AND CONSEQUENTIAL AMENDMENTS

### PART 2

#### AMENDMENTS TO OTHER ENACTMENTS

Legal Services (Scotland) Act 2010 (asp 16)

- 200 (1) Section 113 (regard to input) is amended as follows.
  - (2) In subsections (1) to (3), for "OFT" (in each place where it occurs) substitute " CMA "  $^{"}$
  - (3) In the heading, for "OFT" substitute "CMA".

## **Commencement Information**

I1 Sch. 6 para. 200 in force at 1.4.2014 by S.I. 2014/416, art. 2(1)(d) (with Sch.)

#### **Changes to legislation:**

There are outstanding changes not yet made by the legislation.gov.uk editorial team to Enterprise and Regulatory Reform Act 2013. Any changes that have already been made by the team appear in the content and are referenced with annotations.

View outstanding changes

### Changes and effects yet to be applied to:

- specified provision(s) amendment to earlier commencing SI 2013/1455 art. 3 4 Sch. 3 by S.I. 2013/2271 art. 2
- specified provision(s) revocation of earlier commencing SI 2015/641 by S.I. 2015/1558 art. 2

### Changes and effects yet to be applied to the whole Act associated Parts and Chapters:

Whole provisions yet to be inserted into this Act (including any effects on those provisions):

- Sch. 4 para. 1(1)(b)(iv)(v) inserted by 2020 c. 27 Sch. 3 para. 2(2)(e)
- Sch. 4 para. 1(2A)-(2D) inserted by 2020 c. 27 Sch. 3 para. 2(3)
- Sch. 4 para. 3(2A) inserted by 2020 c. 27 Sch. 3 para. 3(2)
- Sch. 4 para. 3(4)(5) inserted by 2020 c. 27 Sch. 3 para. 3(3)
- Sch. 4 para. 4(1A) inserted by 2020 c. 27 Sch. 3 para. 4(2)
- Sch. 4 para. 6(4) inserted by 2020 c. 27 Sch. 3 para. 5(4)
- Sch. 4 para. 9(2)(c) and word inserted by 2020 c. 27 Sch. 3 para. 6(b)
- Sch. 4 Pt. 3A inserted by 2020 c. 27 Sch. 3 para. 8
- Sch. 4 para. 48(4)(c)(iic) inserted by 2021 c. 12 Sch. 7 para. 11
- Sch. 4 para. 12(3)(a)-(d) substituted for words by 2020 c. 27 s. 40(2)
- Sch. 4 para. 13(2)(a)-(d) substituted for words by 2020 c. 27 s. 40(3)
- Sch. 4 para. 14(3)(a)(i)-(iv) substituted for words by 2020 c. 27 s. 40(4)
- Sch. 4 para. 9(2)(a) word omitted by 2020 c. 27 Sch. 3 para. 6(a)